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YC-102 Stainless Steel trolley

Quick Overview
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Description

Stainless Steel Trolley - YC-102

2 Shelf With Standard Lip

Stainless Steel Trolleys

Load-Bearing: 150 Kg

SUS430 Grade (18/8)

Hairline Finish

Frames Are 25mm2 SUS201 Stainless Steel Tube With Ba Finish
Four Castors (Two With Brake)

Solid Stainless Steel Shelves & Frame

Come With Instruction Manual & Tools

Supplied Flat-Packed For Ease Of Transport

2 Years Parts only Warranty

SUS430 Grade (18/8)

Hairline Finish

Frames Are 25mmz2 SUS201 Stainless Steel Tube With
Ba Finish

Four Castors (Two With Brake)

Solid Stainless Steel Shelves & Frame

Come With Instruction Manual & Tools

Supplied Flat-Packed For Ease Of Transport



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/yc-102-stainless-steel-trolley.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

855
535
940
520
960
180
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